

## Call for Papers of Advances in Information I use n

A semi-annual archival publication of the International Society of Information Fusion

The Journal of Advances in Information Fusion (JAIF) is the flagship journal of the International Society of Information Fusion (ISIF). JAIF is an open-access, peer-reviewed, semi-annual, archival journal published electronically and distributed via the internet. JAIF was founded in July 2006 and includes two issues each year. The journal is indexed at SCOPUS, free for authors, and freely available for readers at

https://www.isif.org/journal

Authors are invited to submit both regular papers as well as short correspondences describing advances, applications, and new ideas in information fusion, both theory and application.

Authors of papers presented at our annual International Conference on Information Fusion (FUSION) are encouraged to consider submitting extended versions of their papers to JAIF.

The partnership between FUSION and JAIF also offers the opportunity to present the article accepted for publication in JAIF at the next FUSION conference. For more information see JAIF-FUSION Submission.

At the time of submission to JAIF, authors should declare the distinctive contribution of the current manuscript with respect to any previous publication (or submission) that includes more than 25% of the contents in the paper. Manuscripts are submitted at

https://jaif.msubmit.net

Editor-in-chief Paolo Braca (NATO STO CMRE)

Associate Editor-in-chief: Gustaf Hendeby (Linköping University)
Administrative Editor: David W. Krout (University of Washington)
ISIF VP-Publications: Dale Blair (Georgia Institute of Technology)

